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Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation 
Phone: 907-465-5283; Fax: 907-465-5245 

Approved Nontank Vessel Contractors 

 

Regions of Operations  
Regions of Operations 

 

Location 

1 Southeast 

2 Prince William Sound 

3 Cook Inlet 

4 Kodiak Island 

5 Aleutian 

6 Bristol Bay 

7 Western Alaska 

8 Northwest Arctic 

9 North Slope 

 

Response Planning Facilitators  
 

 1. O'Brien’s Response Management, Inc.  
  103 Morgan Lane, Suite 103 

  Plainsboro, NJ 08536-3339 

  Tel: (609) 275-9600 Ext 115 

  FAX: (609) 275-9444  

  Primary contact: Debbie Senay 

  E-Mail: alaska@oopsusa.com 

Other POC: Debbie Pelsinski 

  E-Mail Deborah.Pelsinski@obriensrm.com 

  

2. Alaska Steamship Response 
 3300 Foster Ave. 

 Tel: (907) 586-2685 

  FAX: (907) 586-2692 

  Primary contact: David Eley 

  E-Mail: capedec@alaska.com 

       

3. Gallagher Marine Systems, LLC 

200 Century Parkway, Suite D 

Mount Laurel, NJ 08054-1150 

Tel: (856) 642-2091 

FAX: (856) 642-3945 

Primary contact: Kate Gribbin 

E-Mail: info@chgms.com 

 

4. ECM Maritime Services, LLC  

1 Selleck Street 

5
th
 Floor, #511 

Norwalk, CT 06855 

Tel: (203) 857-0444 

FAX: (203) 857-0428 

Primary contact: Scott E. May  

E-Mail: scottm@ecmmartime.com 
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5. Hudson Marine Management Services  
  4350 Haddonfield Road, Suite 302  

Pennsauken, NJ 08109 

  Tel: (856) 486 0800 (24 Hrs) 

  FAX: (856) 486 0081 

  Primary Contact: Timothy Gerland 

  E-Mail: technical@hudsonmarine.com 

  Other contact: Doug Larsen  

  E-Mail: doug.larsen@hudsonmarine.com 

 

6. The Meredith Management Group, Inc 

  Station Square 3, Suite 202 

  37 North Valley Road 

  Paoli, PA 19301 

  Tel: 1-800-981-1283 

  Fax: (610)725-8293 

  Primary Contact: Robert Chambers 

  E-Mail: rchambers@mmg-ems.com 

  

Cleanup Contractors and Regions of Approval 

 

Region 1 

 

1. SEAPRO  

540 Water Street Suite 201 

Ketchikan, AK 99901 

Tel: (907) 225-7002 

Fax: (907) 247-1117 

Primary Contact: Cheryl Fultz 

E-Mail: cheryl@seapro.org  

 

Regions 2 through 9 

 

2. Chadux  

2347 Azurite Court 

Anchorage, AK 99507 

Tel: (907) 348-2365 

Fax: (907) 348-2330 

Primary Contact: Robert Heavilin 

E-Mail:bheavilin@chadux.com 

 

Region 3 

 

3. CISPRI  
P.O. Box 7314 

Nikiski, AK 99635 

Tel: (907) 776-5129 

Fax: (907)776-7416 

Primary Contact: Doug Lentsch 

E-Mail: dlentsch@cispri.org 
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Incident Management Teams 

 

 Statewide 

   

 1. O'Brien’s Response Management, Inc. 

  103 Morgan Lane, Suite 103 

  Plainsboro, NJ 08536-3339 

  Tel: (609) 275-9600 Ext 115 

  FAX: (609) 275-9444  

  Primary contact: Sayomi, Eng 

  E-Mail: Sayomi.Eng@obriensrm.com   

Other POC: Debbie Pelsinski 

  E-Mail Deborah.Pelsinski@obriensrm.com 

 

2. Alaska Steamship Response  

  3300 Foster Ave. 

Tel: (907) 586-2685 

  FAX: (907) 586-2692 

  Primary contact: David Eley 

E-Mail: capedec@alaska.com 

  

3. The Meredith Management Group, Inc.  

37 Station Square Three, Suite 202 

North Valley Road 

Paoli, PA 19301-1314 

Tel: (610)725-8286 

FAX: (610)725-8293 

Primary contact: Capt. Tom Neumann 

 

4. Gallagher Marine Systems, LLC 

200 Century Parkway, Suite D 

Mount Laurel, NJ 08054-1150 

Tel: (856) 642-2091 

FAX: (856) 642-3945 

Primary contact: David Barry 

E-Mail: info@chgms.com 
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